Communications Systems | MW1‑LTX‑Fx Wireless Belt-pack Transmitters
MW1‑LTX‑Fx Wireless Belt-pack
Transmitters
u 193 selectable UHF channels
u PLL synthesized technology
u LCD with battery status and frequency indication
u Lock function

Storage temperature -40 °C to +70 °C
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
MW1-LTX-F1 UHF Wireless Belt-pack Transmitter
frequency range 790 to 814 MHz
Order number MW1-LTX-F1
MW1-RX-F1 UHF Wireless Microphone Receiver
frequency range 790 to 814 MHz
Order number MW1-RX-F1
MW1-LTX-F2 UHF Wireless Belt-pack Transmitter
frequency range 852 to 876 MHz
Order number MW1-LTX-F2
MW1-RX-F2 UHF Wireless Microphone Receiver
frequency range 852 to 876 MHz
Order number MW1-RX-F2
Accessories
MW1‑HMC Head-worn Microphone